
2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

University Grand Total

Full-time

Part-time 2,167

21,641

23,808

2,429

21,184

23,613

2,486

21,510

23,996

2,367

21,672

24,039

2,541

21,680

24,221

Undergraduate Total

Full-time

Part-time

Graduate Total

Full-time

Part-time

Professional &
Continuing Studies

Total

Full-time

Part-time

761

18,051

18,812

643

18,022

18,665

721

17,986

18,707

722

17,896

18,618

695

18,352

19,047

853

3,596

4,449

919

3,638

4,557

1,082

3,504

4,586

1,013

3,272

4,285

867

3,263

4,130

927

33

960

805

12

817

683

20

703

694

16

710

605

26

631

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Newark Campus Total

Full-time

Part-time

Associate in Arts Total

Full-time

Part-time

1,576

21,032

22,608

1,523

21,100

22,623

1,762

20,792

22,554

1,689

20,306

21,995

1,519

20,746

22,265

38

615

653

39

560

599

41

698

739

46

862

908

43

869

912

Newark Campus Undergraduate Total

Full-time

Part-time

Graduate Total

Full-time

Part-time

Associate in Arts:
Georgetown

Undergraduate Total

Full-time

Part-time

Associate in Arts: Dover Undergraduate Total

Full-time

Part-time

Associate in Arts:
Wilmington

Undergraduate Total

Full-time

Part-time

723

17,436

18,159

604

17,462

18,066

680

17,288

17,968

676

17,034

17,710

652

17,483

18,135

853

3,596

4,449

919

3,638

4,557

1,082

3,504

4,586

1,013

3,272

4,285

867

3,263

4,130

7

131

138

8

124

132

10

157

167

18

190

208

9

189

198

5

151

156

14

128

142

11

166

177

8

220

228

11

195

206

26

333

359

17

308

325

20

375

395

20

452

472

23

485

508

By Location and Student Type

Undergraduate: Official 10th Day headcount, Newark Campus and University Associate in Arts Program combined.
Graduate: Graduates on sustaining status are considered full-time if the student spends at least one-half time on the completion of his/her thesis or
dissertation.
Professional & Continuing Studies: Non-matriculated and are unclassified although enrolled in undergraduate & graduate degree credit courses.
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