UD Facts & Figures 2023 - 2024

Unduplicated Enrollment by Division or Location and Time Status Fall 2019 through Fall 2023

23,808

2019

Full-time		21,641	21,184	21,510	21,672	21,680
Part-time		2,167	2,429	2,486	2,367	2,541
Undergraduate	Total	19,047	18,618	18,707	18,665	18,812
	Full-time	18,352	17,896	17,986	18,022	18,051
	Part-time	695	722	721	643	761
Graduate	Total	4,130	4,285	4,586	4,557	4,449
	Full-time	3,263	3,272	3,504	3,638	3,596
	Part-time	867	1,013	1,082	919	853
Professional & Continuing Studies	Total	631	710	703	817	960
	Full-time	26	16	20	12	33

		2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Newark Campus	Total	22,265	21,995	22,554	22,623	22,608
	Full-time	20,746	20,306	20,792	21,100	21,032
	Part-time	1,519	1,689	1,762	1,523	1,576
Associate in Arts	Total	912	908	739	599	653
	Full-time	869	862	698	560	615
	Part-time	43	46	41	39	38

605

Part-time

By Location and Student Type

University Grand Total

Newark Campus	Undergraduate	Total	18,135	17,710	17,968	18,066	18,159
		Full-time	17,483	17,034	17,288	17,462	17,436
		Part-time	652	676	680	604	723
	Graduate	Total	4,130	4,285	4,586	4,557	4,449
		Full-time	3,263	3,272	3,504	3,638	3,596
		Part-time	867	1,013	1,082	919	853
Associate in Arts: Georgetown	Undergraduate	Total	198	208	167	132	138
		Full-time	189	190	157	124	131
		Part-time	9	18	10	8	7
Associate in Arts: Dover	Undergraduate	Total	206	228	177	142	156
		Full-time	195	220	166	128	151
		Part-time	11	8	11	14	5
Associate in Arts: Wilmington	Undergraduate	Total	508	472	395	325	359
		Full-time	485	452	375	308	333
		Part-time	23	20	20	17	26

<u>Undergraduate:</u> Official 10th Day headcount, Newark Campus and University Associate in Arts Program combined.

<u>Graduate</u>: Graduates on sustaining status are considered full-time if the student spends at least one-half time on the completion of his/her thesis or dissertation.

Professional & Continuing Studies: Non-matriculated and are unclassified although enrolled in undergraduate & graduate degree credit courses.

2022

24,039

805

2021

23,996

683

23,613

694

2023

24,221

927